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Almanac 2023 - 24

For the Academic Year 2023-24

INTER HOUSE SPORTS COMPETITION

Class Events
Nursery, LK.G & Frog Jump/ Collecting The Marbles
UK.G
Ist & 2nd Ball in the bucket/ Aiming The Balloon
3rd Hoops Relay / Potato race
4th &5th Sack race / Kangaroo Race
6th Long Jump
R s 7th Shot Put
' 8th Discuss Throw

9th & 10th Kabbadi
10th Minute Game
LK.G & UK.G Get Ready to School
st & 2nd Running Events
3rd & 4th Running Events
5th, 6th & 7th Blasting The Balloon
8th & 9th Volly Ball/ Throw Ball

or K. R. Nagara Taluk
Vas:vi Shikshana Samsthe (R)
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Almanac 2023 - 24

LIST OF TENTATIVE EVENTS/HOLIDAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 -24

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT

03%05/2023 Wednesday School Reopens for class 9
and 10

01/06/2023 Thursday School reopens for KG td"8

05/06/2023 Monday Environment Day

21/06/2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day and
Music Day

22/06/2023 to 28/06/2023 | Thursday to Wednesday Unit Test—1 (Class 9 and 10

24/06/2023 Saturday Investiture Ceremony

29/06/2023 Thursday Bakrid Festival

17/07/2023 to 24/07/2023 | Monday to Monday Unit Test—1 (KG—8")

24/07/2023 to 31/07/2023 | Monday to Monday Periodic Test 1 (Class 9 &
10)

29/07/2023 Saturday Moharram

15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day

21/08/2023 to 29/08/2023 | Monday to Tuesday Periodic Test 1 (KG —

24/08/2023 to 31/08/2023 | Thursday to Thursday Unit Test—2 (Class 9 & 10)

05/09/2023 Tuesday Teachers Day

06/09/2023 Wednesday Shri Krishna Janmashtami

18/09/2023 Monday GowriGanesha Festival

23/09/2023 to 30/09/2023 | Saturday to Saturday Mid Term Exam (Class 9 &
10)

28/09/2023 Thursday Eid Milad

25/09/2023 to 05/10/2023 | Monday to Thursday Mid Term Exam (KG-8")

14/10/2023 to 24/10/2023 | Saturday to Tuesday Dasara Break

25/10/2023 to 31/10/2023 | Wednesday to Tuesday Unit Test—3 (Class 9 & 10)

28/10/2023 Saturday Valmiki Jayanthi

01/11/2023 Wednesday Kannada Rajyothsava

14/11/2023 Tuesday Balipadyami

23/11/2023 to 04/12/2023 | Thursday to Saturday Periodic Test-2 (Class 9 &
10)

30/11/2023 Thursday KanakadasaJayanthi

04/12/2023 to 11/12/2023 | Monday to Monday Unit Test—2 (KG—8")

23/12/2023 Saturday Annual Day

25/12/2023 Monday Chrustmas

26/12/2023 to 02/01/2024 | Tuesday to Tuesday Preboard Exardl (Class
9&10)

01/01/2024 Monday New Year

15/01/2024 Monday Sankranthi

16/01/2024 to 23/01/2024 | Tuesday to Tuesday Periodic Test 2 (KG-8)

22/01/2024 to 27/01/2024 | Saturday to Saturday Preboard Exarf2 (Class
9&10)

26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day

09/02/2024 Friday Blessing Ceremony

24/02/2024 Saturday Graduation Day

28/02/2024 Friday Science Day

08/03/2024 Friday Shivaratri

-111/03/2024 to 17/03/2024 | Tuesday to Tuesday Final Exam
29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday

This almanac is to be brought daily to the school



